B0400000484

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
- Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	
3Myzouver	101
Office Use Only	
13K	



11/08/04--01065--005 **148.75





CT CORP

November 8, 2004

Secretary of State, Florida 409 East Gaines Street Tallahassee FL 32399



Re: Order #: 6218817 SO Customer Reference 1: Customer Reference 2:

Dear Secretary of State, Florida:

Please obtain the following: McStorage Mini, L.P. (TX) Registration Florida McStorage Mini, L.P. (TX) Cert Copy of Application for Regis-Foreign Florida McStorage Mini, L.P. (TX) Certificate of Status-Foreign Florida -----Flor Messon and Gir, me. (IA) -status/Autonzanon Foreign FIGURE

File Second

Enclosed please find a check for the requisite fees. Please return document(s) to the attention of the undersigned. $Q_{\overline{x}}$

inguedia. If for any reason the enclosed cannot be processed upon receipt, please contact the undersigned inspeciated at (850) 222-1092. Thank you very much for your help.

Sincerely,

Ashley A Mitchell Fulfillment Specialist Ashley_Mitchell@cch-lis.com

۶

1. McStorage M	,	N LIMITED PARTNERSHIP FOR NSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	- E
	(Name of limited partn	ership as it is in the home state)	C
2			
(If name is unav	ailable, name under which the limited must contain the w	partnership proposes to register or transact business in F ord "LIMITED" or "LTD.")	lorida
3. Texas	_	4_ October 7, 1998	
(Š	state of Formation)	(Date of Formation)	
5	C T Corporation Syste		
	(Name of Registered)	Agent for Service of Process)	
6. c/o C T Corp	oration System, 1200 South Pine Islar	1d Road	
	(Street Addres	ss of Registered Office)	
	Plantation	, Florida 33324	
7. Acceptance by	(City) y the Registered Agent for Service of 1	(Zip Code)	
7. Acceptance by 8. <u>5⁻</u> <u>5⁻</u> <u>5</u> - <u>5</u> - <u>5</u> - <u>1</u>	y the Registered Agent for Service of D C T Corporation System By: Correct Bryon (Agent mu Harvest Hill Road	Process: Special Asd Seculo ist sign on this line) Suite 128	
8. <u>5440</u> Dala	y the Registered Agent for Service of C T Corporation System <u>By: Correct Bryon</u> (Agent mu Harvest Hill Road	Process: Special And Security)
8. <u>5440</u> Dala	y the Registered Agent for Service of D C T Corporation System <u>By: Correit Bry m</u> (Agent mu <u>Harvest Hill Road</u> <u>up TX 75034</u> -75 of registered office required in state of	Process: Special And Security ist sign on this line) Suite 128)
8. <u>5440</u> <u>Dallo</u> (Address of 9. NAMES OF	y the Registered Agent for Service of T C T Corporation System By: Correct Bry M (Agent mu Har vest Hill Road as TX 75034-75 of registered office required in state of GENERAL PARTNERS	Process: Special Bast Security ist sign on this line) Suite 128 5230 Formation or, if not required, address of principal office STREET ADDRESS	 ;.)
8. <u>5440</u> <u>Dalo</u> (Address 9. NAMES OF	y the Registered Agent for Service of T C T Corporation System By: Correct Bry M (Agent mu Har vest Hill Road as TX 75034-75 of registered office required in state of GENERAL PARTNERS	Process: Special Bast Security ist sign on this line) Suite 128 5230 Formation or, if not required, address of principal office STREET ADDRESS)
8. <u>5440</u> <u>Dalo</u> (Address of 9. NAMES OF	y the Registered Agent for Service of T C T Corporation System By: Correct Bry M (Agent mu Har vest Hill Road as TX 75034-75 of registered office required in state of GENERAL PARTNERS	Process: Special And Security ist sign on this line) Suite 128 5230 Formation or, if not required, address of principal office	
8. <u>5440</u> <u>Dalo</u> (Address of 9. NAMES OF	y the Registered Agent for Service of T C T Corporation System By: Correct Bry M (Agent mu Har vest Hill Road as TX 75034-75 of registered office required in state of GENERAL PARTNERS	Process: Special Bast Security ist sign on this line) Suite 128 5230 Formation or, if not required, address of principal office STREET ADDRESS	 ;.)

•

---- -

-

s'

- ---

CONTINUED

•

12. 5440 Harvest Hill Road #128 75230 xillas (Mailing Address of Limited Partnership) Under penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct. 3 day of Nou Signed this , 2004 General Partner Texas STATE OF Dallas COUNTY OF_ 3_day of <u>NDU.</u>, 2004 On this ____ Fred A Gans, personally appeared before me, Who is personally known to me whose identity I proved on the basis of_____ acqui (Notary Public Signature) Broadl COUL My Commission Expires: 2/13/08 Seal

AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS FOR A FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

BEFORE ME the undersigned personally appeared McStorage Mini GP, Inc. a general partner of McStorage Mini, L.P. ____, a (an) Texas

limited partnership, hereinafter referred to as the "Partnership", who certifies as follows:

- 1. The amount of capital contributions of the limited partners is $\$ 100^{-1}$.
- 2. The anticipated amount of the capital contributions of the limited partners that are allocated for the purposes of transacting business in Florida is \$______

Under the penalties of perjury I, being duly sworn, declare that I have read the foregoing and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

Signed this 3 day of 1/ovember, 2004.

Freel Aleans Géneral Partner STATE OF Texas COUNTY OF_____Callas ____day of November

Fred A. Gans personally appeared before me,

Who is personally known to me

On this

whose identity I proved on the basis of ______

acque Broadhurs (Notary's Printed N

My Commission Expires: 2 13 08



Seal

FL048 - 12/17/2002 C T System Online